Combos

Combos includes Choice of 1 Side, 2

Hush-puppies & a 200z Drink

2 Fish Combo $8.24
2 Chicken Combo $8.13
Fish Sandwich - Combo $6.92
2 Fish Taco Combo $7.91

Meals

Meals Includes Choice of 2 Sides & 2

Hush-puppies

2 Fish - Meal $8.57

Fish & 2 Chicken Meal $9.01

3 Chicken Meal $8.79

8 Shrimp Meal $9.56

2 Cod Meal $8.80
Baked Meals

Includes Choice of 2 Sides & 2
Hush-puppies

Baked Cod & Shrimp Platter $9.89
Baked 8 Shrimps Meal $8.35
Baked Cod Meal $2.85
2 Cod Meal (Baked) $2.85
Tacos
2 Fish Taco Combo $6.59
Combo Includes Choice of 1 Side
& Drink
Desserts
Strawberry Cheesecake $2.19
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Long John Silver's Martinsburg

Family Meals

8 Pc. Family Meal
Includes 8 pieces of your
combination of Fish and Chicken, 2
Family Sides & 8 Hush-puppies
12 Pc. Family Meal
Includes 12 pieces of your
combination of Fish and Chicken, 3
Family Sides & 12 Hush-puppies
16 Piece Family Meal
Includes 16 pieces of your
combination of Fish and Chicken, 3
Family Sides & 16 Hush-puppies

Sandwiches
Classic Fish Sandwich
Baja Chicken Sandwich

Family Sides
Classic Hushpuppies - Side
Savory Rice Bowl - Side
Natural-Cut Fries - Side
Seasoned Green Beans - Side
Creamy Cole Slaw - Side

Sides (Individual)
Hand-Cut Onion Rings - Side
Buttery Corn On Cob - Side
Classic Hushpuppies - Side
Savory Rice Bowl - Side
Natural-Cut Fries - Side
Seasoned Green Beans - Side
Creamy Cole Slaw - Side
Broccoli - Side
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$32.12

$43.22

$54.66

$5.27
$5.38

$5.16
$5.16
$5.16
$5.16
$5.16

$2.74
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08

Platters
Platters Includes Choice of 2 Sides & 2
Hush-puppies

2 Fish & 3 Chicken - Platter ~ $11.54
2 Fish & 6 Shrimp - Platter $11.54
2 Fish, Chicken, & 3 Shrimp - $11.54
Platter

Super Sampler - Platter $11.54

Super Sampler includes 1 Chicken,
1 Fish, 3 Shrimps and popcorn
Shrimp

Kid's Meals

Includes Choice of 1 Side, Hush-puppy
and Kid's Drink

Fish - Kid's Meal $4.39

Chicken - Kid's Meal $4.39

Popcorn Shrimp - Kid's Meal ~ $4.39
Add-a-Piece

Crab Cake $2.30

Clams $2.52

Popcorn Shrimp $2.19

3 Shrimp $2.52

1 Fish $2.30

1 Chicken $2.19

Drinks

Pepsi

A&W Root Beer $2.74

Sweet Tea

A&W Diet Root Beer $2.74

Lemonade

Sierra Mist

Mountain Dew

Dr Pepper

Un-Sweet Tea

Half Gallon of Sweet Tea $3.85

Half Gallon of Un-Sweet Tea  $3.85



