

http://www.dubveatz.com

Long John Silver's Martinsburg

Combos		Family Meals		Platters	
Combos includes Choice of 1 Side, 2				Platters Includes Choice of 2 Sides & 2	
Hush-puppies & a 20oz Drink		Includes 8 pieces of your		Hush-puppies	
2 Fish Combo	\$8.24	combination of Fish and Chicken, 2		2 Fish & 3 Chicken - Platter	\$11.54
2 Chicken Combo	\$8.13	Family Sides & 8 Hush-puppies	\$43.22	2 Fish & 6 Shrimp - Platter	\$11.54
Fish Sandwich - Combo	\$6.92	12 Pc. Family Meal Includes 12 pieces of your	Φ43.22	2 Fish, Chicken, & 3 Shrimp -	\$11.54
2 Fish Taco Combo	\$7.91	combination of Fish and Chicken, 3		Platter	
Moolo		Family Sides & 12 Hush-puppies	ቀ ፫ 4 cc	Super Sampler - Platter	\$11.54
Meals		16 Piece Family Meal Includes 16 pieces of your	\$54.66	Super Sampler includes 1 Chicker 1 Fish, 3 Shrimps and popcorn	٦,
Meals Includes Choice of 2 Side Hush-puppies	es & 2	combination of Fish and Chicken, 3 Family Sides & 16 Hush-puppies		Shrimp	
2 Fish - Meal	\$8.57	Tarring Glacs & To Flash puppies		Kid's Meals	
Fish & 2 Chicken Meal	\$9.01	<u>Sandwiches</u>		Includes Choice of 1 Side, Hush-	nunny
3 Chicken Meal	\$8.79	Classic Fish Sandwich	\$5.27	and Kid's Drink	рирру
8 Shrimp Meal	\$9.56	Baja Chicken Sandwich	\$5.38	Fish - Kid's Meal	\$4.39
2 Cod Meal	\$8.80	•		Chicken - Kid's Meal	\$4.39
Delsed Meele		<u>Family Sides</u>		Popcorn Shrimp - Kid's Meal	\$4.39
Baked Meals		Classic Hushpuppies - Side	\$5.16	r opcom emmp mac mean	Ψ 1.00
Includes Choice of 2 Sides & 2		Savory Rice Bowl - Side	\$5.16	Add-a-Piece	
Hush-puppies		Natural-Cut Fries - Side	\$5.16	Crab Cake	\$2.30
Baked Cod & Shrimp Platter	\$9.89	Seasoned Green Beans - Side	\$5.16	Clams	\$2.52
Baked 8 Shrimps Meal	\$8.35	Creamy Cole Slaw - Side	\$5.16	Popcorn Shrimp	\$2.19
Baked Cod Meal	\$2.85	0:1 (1 !! ! ! !)		3 Shrimp	\$2.52
2 Cod Meal (Baked)	\$2.85	<u> Sides (Individual)</u>		1 Fish	\$2.30
Tagas		Hand-Cut Onion Rings - Side	\$2.74	1 Chicken	\$2.19
<u>Tacos</u>	\$0.50	Buttery Corn On Cob - Side	\$2.08		•
2 Fish Taco Combo Combo Includes Choice of 1 Sid	\$6.59	Classic Hushpuppies - Side	\$2.08	<u>Drinks</u>	
& Drink	Ð	Savory Rice Bowl - Side	\$2.08	Pepsi	
a Dillin		Natural-Cut Fries - Side	\$2.08	A&W Root Beer	\$2.74
<u>Desserts</u>		Seasoned Green Beans - Side	\$2.08	Sweet Tea	
Strawberry Cheesecake	\$2.19	Creamy Cole Slaw - Side	\$2.08	A&W Diet Root Beer	\$2.74
·		Broccoli - Side	\$2.08	Lemonade	
				Sierra Mist	
				Mountain Dew	
				Dr Pepper	
				Un-Sweet Tea	
				Half Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$3.85
				11 KO II (11 O 4 T	40.05

Half Gallon of Un-Sweet Tea

\$3.85